Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s) :
Acq On :
Sample :
Misc :
ALS Vial :

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

rteres.txt
Area Percent Report

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_E\Data\FE092618\
FE028798.D
FID1B.CH

26 Sep 2018 18:35

4400 PPM TRPH STD

3

Sample Multiplier: 1

File: autointl.e

Z:-\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEMI\FID_ E\methods\C44-FE092118.M

FID1B.CH

Start

min

075
.135

OUhWN

End

min
.685
.609
.685
.802
.785

.561
.154
.649
.925
.022

.255
.209
.922
-465
.259

-415

PK peak
TY height

BB

3816968
3517819
4242739
4079141
3922151

3955785
3398851
2287677
1086662

790784

907781
482373
450911
355807
160818

61326

Sum of corrected

C44-FE092118.M Thu Sep 27 09:19:05 2018

peak

area
38238326
41426173
66821450
74649300
77545049

82162673
71455422
35285349
13461788
10585919

11605948
5701289
5579202
4499749
3336965

2457243
areas:
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544811845

99%

% of

O OOFrEFrN FPNO

total



